
  Term Dates 2022-2023 
 

 
Autumn Term 2022   Thursday 1st September to Friday 16th December 2022  
Half Term:    Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October 
 
Spring Term 2023   Tuesday 3rd January to Friday 31st March 2023 
Half Term:     Monday 13th - Friday 17th February 
 
Summer Term 2023  Monday 17th April – Last Day of Summer Term to be confirmed 
Half Term:     Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June 

  

INSET Days:    Thursday 1st September, Friday 2nd September  
      Remaining INSET Days to be confirmed  

  

Student Return: Monday 5th September 2022, phased return for Year 7 and Year 12 
Tuesday 6th September, phased return for Year 7 and Sixth Form 
Wednesday 7th September, all students to return  

 

 

 
  

  

All dates are accurate at the time of publication.    
The school reserves the right to make alterations. 


